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
from front porches; $85. Also one tt- -
room - apartment with 3 bedrooms.
Mqin 8272.

FOR RENT ALVARADO APARTMENTS,
75ft EVERETT ST.

Elegant duplex apartment; will
give lease for one year, $120 per month.
See Mr. Ball is.
WAKEFIELD. FRIES & CO., Realtors,

85 4th St.
KINGSBURY APARTMENTS. 186 Vista

a va dm r a nri Washington : hlgn
das ADartmonr hoiiMt one unfurnished
four-roo- apartment with disappearing
bed in living room, also bedroom. Call
.vain 3?a.

UNFURNISHED apt., private home, three
rooms and bath, large porch, all in
white, hardwood floors, hot water heat,
use of laundry; Vs block to Hawthorne
car: adults. Call Sunday A. M. Phone
Tabor 6244,

THE CEC1LIAN apts.. 22d and Glisan: for
rent. unrurnisnea apts.: ur
bidg.. entirely renovated; all outside
apts. with full daylight and splendid
view; rent $4o to jj..w.

T?OSE CITY PARK ant. for rent; 4 rooms
in daw hrlrir hnl rlina at IdliXM oaiiuv
Blvd.. between 5(ith and 51at. Owner
on premises. 10 to 12 Sunday. Main
4o4U.

GARDNER, 13th and E. Ash; very ae- -

slrable 5 rooms, harawooa noons iuc--
piace, hot water heat, oearoumo,
vacant June 1; references. East 28 il

UNFURNISHED Chetopa apts. Large 4
rntn Bnartmpnt nn tH OUISiae: Only
few minutes' walk from business dis
trict. Call Bdwy. 4036.

3 AND modern unfurnished apts.,
rcn.fnrn.h a rates to aesiraoie leuauLB,
Waverly Court, East 26th and Clinton
streets.

WELLINGTON COURT,
51 Everett.

Five rooms and bath, unfurnished; rent
includes telephone; summer rates.

WELLINGTON COURT,
iiiil Everett.

4 rooms and bath, unfurnished ; rent
Includes teiepnone; summer mct-a- .

o.Riini a nn rtmsnt. bath, fireplace, porch,
walking distance, water, gas and elec
tricity furnished, at 566 Market, call
Eaft 5400.

a unnvi unfiirnuhoii ant., steam heat, free
nhnn'o nowlv tinted. 1 blOCk frOHl 2

carllnes, 15 minutes from downtown.
843 Nelson st.

umurnislied apartment; finest
in city. Phone East 7006 or Main 6o09.
Address 377 E. 25th st. N.

ONE 3 and ONE unfurnished apt.,
all tight rooms. Washington High Apts.,
East 3182. 575 E. Stark.

FOUR or tt rooms, unfurnished; batn
pleasant location; rent reduced.

Wdin. 1 1M.
MODERN front apartment, private

bath and balconj. Hanover Apts.
Marshall 2009.

HIGHLr desirable apt. or flat. $40; va-

cant July 1 or before. See today. 21
Hawthorne. East 8266.

COLLEGE Three rooms and sleeping
porch; walking distance; free phone;
$47.50; 3d and College. Marshall 5555.

ONE NICE, large- two-roo- front aPr-- i

electric lights, phone Wdin. 5892. 242
Killingsworth.

unfurnished apt., 5th floor; very
desirable; all newly painted. Phone East
6680.

LORENZO APTS.. 427 Salmon st.; Main
8678 By owner, unfurnished
apt.; water. light, phone; adults.

DAYTON FAMILY" APTS. 6 large rooms.
Nob Hill district, children admitted, $70.
Broadway 3134.

MERLIN, Broadway and Grant Choice
front large apt., only $40 month;
strictly modern.

THE AMERICAN, modern apart
ment. uroaaway aaou.

ml Estonia ADts.. C60 Glisan; ua
furnished apt., moaern. reasonaoie raic

unfurnished apartment, $65. The
ormonae. o.o rianueis. D'ui""" -

PORTNOMAH 3 rooms, ground floor. $35
adults. 200 ttast xsm.

DOUGLAS CT. Has sunny base
ment apt. Marshall

1UNFURN1SHED apartment. The
Wilmar, r.vertu si.

IONIAN COURT, 18th and Couch;
modern front. 'Cor, apt, auuus.

MODERN apt., uufurnished. Mar
shall 300.

PORDHAM APARTMENTS.
3 ROOMS. MARSHALL 1381.

MODERN flat, $30 per month.
Wdin. 3763
LARGE rooms and sleeping porch. $20.
Main 44o
N F U R N I S 1 1 E D flat. Mar. 3978. 2

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.
C. A RM EL1TA

Furnished or unfurnished 4 and
a n HitipntH. first-cla- house, close in,
west side, all white enameled, tiled
baths; re f e rences. Main 2086,

JAEGER APTS.. 701 Washington, one fur-

nlsuea ana one uuimuwucu

EXTRA fine apt. with dressing
room and bath. Close in location, rasi
3782.

SHEFFIELD APTS.
3 and 4 rooms, furnished or tnfur-nlshed-

free phone. Main 2506.
Flats.

UNFURNISHED or partially furnished
flat, very .aesiraoie location, west, sme,
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